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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Highlight:

Yuhuan Qizhong Trading Co., Ltd
groupmodified.com
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Product Description

DETAIL:
Suitable for BMW X5 (E53),
2000/05-2006/08; 4Matic
Covering Vehicles item:
X5 3.0d M57
X5 3.0i M57N
X5 3.0i
X5 4.4i M62
X5 4.6is
 
OEM:
37226779712
37226753862
37220151015
37226787617
4154034050
 
SIZE:35*21*17
 
WEIGHT:5kg
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